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2015 Cambridge Testing Dates 

KET PET FCE 
Entrance Date Testing Date Entrance Date Testing Date Entrance Date Testing Date 

08 Dec Sat 21 Feb 08 Dec Sat 21 Feb 22Dec Sat 07 Mar 

29 Dec Sat 14 Mar 29 Dec Sat 14 Mar 26 Jan Sat 11 Apr 

30 Feb Sat 16 May 30 Feb Sat 16 May 02Mar Sat 16 May 

23 Mar Thu 04 Jun 16 Mar Fri 29 May 13 Apr Sat 27 Jun 

06Apr Sat 20 Jun 06Apr Sat 20 Jun 18 May Wed 29 Jul 

18May Tue 28 Jul 18 May Tue 28 Jul 08 Jun Thu 20 Aug 

27 Jul Sat 10 Oct 20 Jul Sat 10 Oct 27 Jul Sat 10 Oct 

31 Aug Sat 14 Nov 31 Aug Sat 14 Nov 24 Aug Sat 07 Nov 

21 Sep Fri 04 Dec 21 Sep Fri 04 Dec 28 Sep Sat 12 Dec 

 

 

 
Application Requirements:  

1. 2pcs passport sized photos 

2. Photocopy of SMEAG Student ID 

3. Completely filled out Application form 

4. Scanned copy of Passport 

 

* Note: For students who enrolled for 12 weeks or more,starting entrance date,will get one official 

test.Otherwise, the student will pay the following; 

KET-  2,520 Php 

PET- 3,740 Php 

FCE- 5,315 Php 

 

Additional rules: 

1. If the students are registered for the exam, they must comply to complete the course , take mock test 

weekly. 

2. No refund and the exam is not transferrable. 

3. COE ( Certificate of Entry) is given to the candidates  which includes the online checking of results  

4. For the certificates to be despatched( refer to the dates above) , the certificates will be sent to the 

requested address and the student has to pay to the carrier service. ( depending on the destination).  

5. SMEAG serves the right to keep the evaluation records with confidentiality. 

6. If student has 3 warnings, will not get free official test 

7. Please take note of the deadline of submission. For late registration, additional fees will be charge. 

http://www.cie.edu/

